
18th Anniversary 
SIODI [ltJ Tri-State loondop 

"We fire Not fl Glum lot" 

February 27th, 28th, and March 1, 2026 

Marriott Riverfront 
385 E. 4th St. 

South Sioux City NE 
Fellowship all weekend! 
T-shirts will be for sale
50/50 Raffle each night

Meals will be 
on your own 

Website: 

www.siouxcityhistateroundup.com 

Register using the QR code. 
Questions­

Tonya M. 712-898-7761 
Will M. 712-898-7768 

Marriott Riverfront, 385 E. 41h, South Sioux City NE 68776 
****No one under 11 yrs will be allowed to attend meetin s **** 

SPEAKERS & EVENTS 

Fri, FebI11ary 27: 5:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Registration and Hospitality 
Joe C. San Diego, CA AA 

8:30pm Ice Cream Social-Followed by the "Young at Heart AA 
Meeting 

Sat, February 28:    7:30 am Hospitality Opens 

Sun, March  1: 

9:00 am 
10:30 am 
1:15 pm 
3:30 pm 
7:30 pm 
9:00pm 

8:00 am 
8:30 am 
10:00 am 

Phil S Ames IA- AA 
Galia G. Edmond OK AA 
Old Timers Ticketed Call-Up Meeting 

Palmer G., Edmond OK- AFG 
Bill C. Tonance, CA- AA 
Followed by Recleye AA Hosted by a local AA meeting 

Hospitality Open 
"Goel as I understand him" and call up 

Tom H. Brewster MN - AA 

P1·e-Registrations must be 1·eceh1ed by February 20, 2026 
Marriott Riverfront 385 E. 4th St., South Sioux City NE 

Ask for Tri-State Roundup Rate Rese1-ve by Feb1·ua1-y 20, 2026 

Front Desk 1-402-494-4000 

(OVER) 



18th Anniversary 
SIOUI City Tri-State Roundup 

"We fire Not fl Glum lot" 

February 27th
, 28th and l\1arch 1, 2026 

Marriott Riverfront, 385 E. 4th
, South Sioux City NE 68776 

Fri, February 27 5:00 pm 
7:00pm 

SPEAKERS & EVENTS 

Registration and Hospitality 
Joe C. San Diego, CA AA 

8:30 pm 
Sat, February 28:    7:30 am 

Ice Cream Social-Followed by the ''Young at Heart AA :Meeting 
Hospitality Opens 
Phil S Ames IA- AA 
Galla G. Edmond OK AA 
Old Timers Ticketed Call-Up Meeting 

Palmer G., Edmond OK-AFG 
Bill C. Torrance, CA- AA 

9:00 am 
10:30 am 
1:15pm 

3:30 pm 
7:30 pm 
9:00pm Followed by Redeye AA Hosted by a local AA meeting 

Sun,  Mnch 1: 8:00 am 
8:30 am 
10:00 am 

Hospitality Open 
"God as I understand him" and call up 
Tom H. Brewster MN - AA 

---------------------------------- ·

SIOUX CITY TRI-STA TE ROUNDUP REGISTRATION 

At the Door Registration: $35 AA t Al-I Pre-Registration: $30 ea AA/Al-Anon

Pre-1·egistrntion.� must be received bv Feb 20, 2026 

Anon 

Name 
Email ------------------

Address 
(STREET ADDRESS) (CITY) (STATE) 

Name _______________ _ 
Email ___________ _ 

Address _________________________ _ 
(STREET ADDRESS) (CITY) (STATE) {ZIP) 

Matt Ibis form and pa\mfflt to. 
s,oux Ciry Tri-Stare Roundup 

PO Box 1823 
SiotL� City. IA 51 102 

(ZIP) 

Check One Box 
c::J AA 
c::J Al-Anon 
c::J Alareen 

Check�Box 
c::JAA 
c::J Al-Anon 
c:::i Alateen 

# Registrations at $30 __ (optional) HeJp another akobolk attend by adding S30 to yotLr parment _ Total Endosed __ _ 

Register usine the OR Code. 




